SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 330.00 330.00

Deductions Actual

PF 1,621.00

ESI 145.00

PROF TAX 209.00

CANTEEN DEDUCTION 144.00

Total Earnings:Rs. 19,302.00 19,302.00 Total Deductions: Rs. 2,119.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 17,183.00

(Rupees Seventeen Thousand One Hundred Eighty Three Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

J Bhanuprakash Varma